Date

Monday, January 29
Wednesday, January 31
Monday, February 5
Wednesday, February 7
Saturday, February 10
Wednesday, February 14
Friday, February 23
Monday, February 26
Friday, March 1
Saturday, March 2
Tuesday, March 5
Saturday, March 9
Monday, March 11
Tuesday, March 12
Saturday, March 16

Opponent

at Aviston

vz Highland

at All Saints Academy
vs Breese D12

Mike Gebke Classic
vs 5t. Paul - Highland
at Germantown

at Triad

vs Bartelso

A Might At The Races
at Wesclin

SIJHSAA Regional
Division Champs & Boys Individual
Girls Individual
SIJHSAA State

Location
Hank's Bowl
Baden Bowl
V&H Recreation
Baden Bowl
Hi-Top Bowl
Baden Bowl
Bartelso Bowl
Hi-Top Bowl
Baden Bowl
Germantown Lagion
Baden Bowl
TBD

St. Clair Bowl
St Clair Bowl
St. Clair Bowl

Time
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
345 PM
10:00 AM
345 PM
3:45 PM
330 PM
3:45 PM
500 PM
3:45 PM
TED
3:15 PM
315 PM
TED



