Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Monday, January 29	at Aviston	Hank's Bowl	3:45 PM
Wednesday, January 31	vs Highland	Baden Bowl	3:45 PM
Monday, February 5	at All Saints Academy	V&H Recreation	3:45 PM
Wednesday, February 7	vs Breese D12	Baden Bowl	3:45 PM
Saturday, February 10	Mike Gebke Classic	Hi-Top Bowl	10:00 AM
Wednesday, February 14	vs St. Paul - Highland	Baden Bowl	3:45 PM
Friday, February 23	at Germantown	Bartelso Bowl	3:45 PM
Monday, February 26	at Triad	Hi-Top Bowl	3:30 PM
Friday, March 1	vs Bartelso	Baden Bowl	3:45 PM
Saturday, March 2	A Night At The Races	Germantown Legion	5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 5	at Wesclin	Baden Bowl	3:45 PM
Saturday, March 9	SIJHSAA Regional	TBD	TBD
Monday, March 11	Division Champs & Boys Individual	St. Clair Bowl	3:15 PM
Tuesday, March 12	Girls Individual	St. Clair Bowl	3:15 PM
Saturday, March 16	SIJHSAA State	St. Clair Bowl	TBD